

City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

Legislation Details

File #: 11-0286R Version: 0 Name: Baltimore City Celebration of Negro Baseball

Enactment #:

League Day

Type: City Council Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 5/9/2011 In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action: 5/9/2011

Title Dell'error O'te Oels best er (New Decelell Lee

Title: Baltimore City Celebration of Negro Baseball League Day

FOR the purpose of joining in the annual celebration of Negro Baseball League Day on the second Saturday of May in recognition of the talent of the great players of the Negro Baseball League who, for the love of the sport, persevered to play professional baseball in a league of their own while

consistently denied entrance to Major League Baseball.

Sponsors: President Young, William "Pete" Welch, Bill Henry, Sharon Green Middleton, William H. Cole, IV,

Warren Branch, Helen L. Holton, Rochelle Spector, Belinda Conaway, Carl Stokes, Mary Pat Clarke,

James B. Kraft, Edward Reisinger, Robert Curran, Nicholas C. D'Adamo

Indexes: Resolution

Code sections:

Enactment date:

Attachments: 1. 11-0286R - 1st Reader.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/9/2011	0	City Council	Introduced	
5/9/2011	0	City Council	Advanced to 2nd Reader on same day	
5/9/2011	0	City Council	Adopted	